
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 102-00052

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/7/2002 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:1/15/2002 1/15/2002

Title: Approve an amendment to the lease agreement with DFM Associates, Inc. extending the contract
period for software maintenance services for the Election Information Management System (EIMS),
from July 1, 2001 through June 30, 2006, in the annual amount of $112,064 for a total contract
amount of $560,320.

Sponsors: CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR-ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS1/15/2002 1 Pass

Approve an amendment to the lease agreement with DFM Associates, Inc. extending the contract period for software
maintenance services for the Election Information Management System (EIMS), from July 1, 2001 through June 30,
2006, in the annual amount of $112,064 for a total contract amount of $560,320.
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

